 Project Name:      ________________________________
Schedule / Date: _______________________________
Notes: _________________________________________
________________________________________________
18766 John J. Williams Hwy #142 Rehoboth Beach DE 19971 | 302-207-7778 | service@libulbs.com
AC 120-277V
Three(3) Wattage & Five(5) CCT Tunable
Frosted Cover

DLC 5.1
Warranty: 5 Years
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES CATEGORY SIZE WATTAGE CCT
JL INT | Integrate
4FT | 4FT
ZZ | Tunable
22 | 22w
30 | 30w
40 | 40w
CCT | Tunable
35 | 3500k
40 | 4000k
50 | 5000k
57 | 5700k
65 | 6500k
EXAMPLE: JL-INT-4FT-ZZW-CCT
JL INT | Integrate
8FT | 8FT
ZZ | Tunable
45 | 45w
60 | 60w
72 | 72w
CCT | Tunable
35 | 3500k
40 | 4000k
50 | 5000k
57 | 5700k
65 | 6500k
EXAMPLE: JL-INT-8FT-ZZW-CCT
 Project Name:      ________________________________
Schedule / Date: _______________________________
Notes: _________________________________________
________________________________________________
18766 John J. Williams Hwy #142 Rehoboth Beach DE 19971 | 302-207-7778 | service@libulbs.com
SPECIFICATIONS
SKU 53-2608F 53-2609F
MODEL NO. JL-INT-4FT-ZZW-CCT JL-INT-8FT-ZZW-CCT
Brand Kinlight Kinlight
Size 4FT 8FT
Wattage 22w 30w 40w 45w 60w 72w
Efficacy 154.6LPW 155.5 LPW
Luminous Flux 3388 4848 6118 7065 9825 11194
Input @120V 193mA 263mA 351mA 394mA 526mA 631mA
Color Temp. 3500K | 4000K | 5000K | 5700K | 6500K 3500K | 4000K | 5000K | 5700K | 6500K
Input Voltage AC120-277V, 50/60Hz AC120-277V, 50/60Hz
Dimmable 0-10V 0-10V
CRI 82 82
Beam Angle (°) 120° 120°
THD ≤20% ≤20%
Flicker Flicker Flicker
Power Factor ≥0.90 ≥0.90
IP Rate IP20 IP20
Working Temp. -20°C ~ +55°C / -4°F ~ +131°F -20°C ~ +55°C / -4°F ~ +131°F
Storage Temp. -40°C ~ +60°C / -40°F ~ +140°F -40°C ~ +60°C / -40°F ~ +140°F
Lifespan 50,000h 50,000h
Pcs/Carton 25 20
Package Dims 46.46’’ x 7.48’’ x 9.84’’ 91.34’’ x 7.87’’ x 8.07’’
Weight 22.80lbs 36.38lbs
DLC Number
Size 4FT 8FT
            Color
Wattage
3500K 4000K 5000K 5700K 6500K 3500K 4000K 5000K 5700K 6500K
22w S-01JZ3H S-MSD92Z S-UCJKBO S-NS6C3U S-PJD1UM \ \ \ \ \
30w S-HKQYBS S-762EOQ S-YDR7U4 S-HWT9RM S-I8163V \ \ \ \ \